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Some of these dates are provisional so need to be checked with race organisers
12th Jan Sun Monkhall XC
25th Jan Sat Midland XC
2nd Feb Sun Presteigne XC
16TH Feb Sun Muddy Woody 6
22nd Feb Sat Hattera Hill Fell Race
16th March Gloucester 20
9th Apr Wed 5k Series
13th April Sun Eastnor 7 mils/Hereford Duathlon
27th April Sun Shobdon Hill Race
30th April Wed WVR 10K 
3rd May Sat Race the Bells
7th May Wed 5k Series
11th May Sun Hereford Half Marathon/10km Race
25th May Sun Crocodile 8
1st June Sun Magic Roundabout
4th June Wed Abbeydore XC
18th June Wed Kinnersley XC
28TH June Sat Cotswold Relay.
6th July Hereford Triathlon
9th July Wed Westhope XC
23rd July Wed Shobdon XC
10th Aug Sun Gord’s 6
7th Sept Sun Breinton 10 
21st Sept Swansea Bay 10k/Hereford Festival of Running./Llangorse Triathlon

